NT, Djulé

Plac Namn

Herrveteraner

1 Inge Eriksson

2 Gunnar Andersson
3 Bengt Aberg

4 Eve Folkesson

4 Lars-Erik Sundin
6 Lennart Stener

7 Tyko Gustavsson
8 Rolf Friman

8 Bert Andberg

10 Ingvar Ahlund

11 Kjell Johansson
12 Benny Allansson
13 Heinz Boldt

14 Rune Friberg

16 Sven Bergstrom
17 Sven-Olov Back
17 Roland Tornvall
19 Ryno Vestergren
22 Lennart Larsson
23 Tage Brunosson
24 Kjell Linder

25 Lars-ove Karlsson
26 Karl-Axel Johansson
27 Per Gustav Yngve

Blomgvist
28 Benny Claesson

Klass 1

Anders Goérlin
Lars Brown
Mikael Karlsson
Mats Glimbrant
Lars-Gdran Berg
Jimmy Karlsson
Henric Lindwall
Andreas Ravetti
Anders Larsson

den 3 maj 2005
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Resultatlista

Nationell tAvling den 5 september 2004
Spelplats: Djulé BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK VK-78
Djuld BGK
BGK VK-78
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Spiik
Strangnéas BGK
Ersta MGK
Enkodpings BGK
Nykdping MGK
BGK Spiik
Mosas BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK
Mosas BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Mosas BGK
Mosas BGK
Nykoping MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK
Djuldé BGK

Haga BGK

Mosas BGK

BGK Spiik
Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Nykoping MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Djulé BGK

Mosas BGK

Djulé BGK

S1

29
30
34
35
40
34
40
39
40
44
38
45
41
44
41
46
46
39
40
51
44
52
55
52

66

24
28
30
30
31
29
31
38
35

S2

34
33
34
40
35
42
38
40
39
35
43
38
43
41
45
42
42
49
53
45
52
49
46
60

56

28
28
28
30
29
34
35
28
32

63
63
68
75
75
76
78
79
79
79
81
83
84
85
86
88
88
88
93
96
96
101
101
112

122

52
56
58
60
60

66
66
67

Snitt

31,5
31,5
34,0
37,5
37,5
38,0
39,0
39,5
39,5
39,5
40,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,0
44,0
44,0
44,0
46,5
48,0
48,0
50,5
50,5
56,0

61,0

26,0
28,0
29,0
30,0
30,0
31,5
33,0
33,0
33,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 1

10 Daniel Stunz

11 Johan Brown

12 Tommy Edeving
13 Johan Andersson
14 Jan Andersson

15 Samuel Andersson

Klass 2

1 Goran Engstrém
2 Daniel Bandolin
3 Niklas Lindblom
4 Johnny Lindqvist

Klass 3

Pontus Fredriksson
Mats Akerlind
Lennart Rundstrom
Fredrik Larsson
Sebastian Nilsson
Bengt Asplund
Sabine Rundstrém

Oldboys

Kerry Andersson
Bror Wallén

Kaj Soderqvist
Kari Laakso

Tony Strémberg
Jan Sahlin

Leif Lovstrom

Kjell Ake Wallin
Ake Lundberg
Mikael Johansson
Leif Norén
Christer Hedlund
Max-Olof Filipsson
UL

Lars Abrahamsson
17 Goran Karlsson

Oldgirls

1 Pirkko Maaninka
2 Lena Brown
3 May Boldt

N o oA WON P
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den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Orebro BGK
BGK Spiik
Strangnas BGK
Djuld BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mosas BGK

Djuld BGK
Kopings BGK
BGK Spiik
Strangnéas BGK

Djuld BGK
Froslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Mosés BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Djuld BGK
BGK Spiik
BGK VK-78
Fréslunda BGK
BGK VK-78
Mosés BGK
Nykoping MGK
Nykodping MGK
BGK VK-78
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Djuld BGK
Enkopings BGK
Mosas BGK

Fréslunda BGK
BGK Spiik
Orebro BGK

S1

34
33
33
39

38

39
35
41

38
41
38
47
44

63

28
38
30
31
39
34
38
33
47
32
41
42
39
38
46
50

47
38
36

S2

34
38
40
35
45
43

36
41
38
48

36
35
46
42
55
50
47

30
27
35
37
30
38
39
44
30
46
38
37
41
48
41
41

30
48
50

75
76
79
85

74
76
84
89
99
101
110

58
65
65
68
69
72
77

77
78
79
79
80
86
87
91

7
86
86

Snitt

34,0
35,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
40,5

37,5
38,0
39,5
42,5

37,0
38,0
42,0
44,5
49,5
50,5
55,0

29,0
32,5
32,5
34,0
34,5
36,0
38,5
38,5
38,5
39,0
39,5
39,5
40,0
43,0
43,5
45,5

38,5
43,0
43,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Oldgirls

4 Ulla-Britt Hessel

5 Helena Lennartsson
6 Kerstin Back

7 Anna-Lisa Johansson
Pojkar A

1 Anders Roswall

2 David Bandolin

3 Petter Nilsson
Pojkar B

1 Karl Edberg

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Enkdpings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Moséas BGK
Haga BGK

Moséas BGK
Kdpings BGK
Motala BGK

Katrineholms BGK

S1

49
44
57
53

36
40
44

85

S2

46
51
43
55

34
36
48

79

95
95
100
108

70
76
92

164

Snitt

47,5
47,5
50,0
54,0

35,0
38,0
46,0

82,0

Sida

3

av



